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Karolinska Comprehensive Cancer Center

Agenda Karolinska CCC-days 30 March 2023

Conference: Ehrling Perssonsalen, Aula Medica Time: 08.00-18.00
Moderator: Olof Akre
Registration and coffee from 08:00

08.30 Welcome
Anna Martling, Elias Arnér och Patrik Rossi,

Moderator Introduction

Olof Akre
09.00 Comprehensive Cancer Centers, networks and infrastructures in EU.
Simon Oberst
09.30 Coffee break
10.15 Sahlgrenska CCC
Edward Abel and Annika Baan
10.45 Skéne CCC
Silke Engelholm and Malin Axelsson
11.15 Panel discussion
11.35 What does vision-driven health mean?

Ebba Hallersjo Hult, Vision Zero Cancer
Richard Rosenquist Brandell, Test bed Sweden

kl 12.00 Lunch

13.00 Introduction to Precision Health
Olof Akre
13.10 What is possible today and what can we do tomorrow?

Maria Creignou,
Ingela Berglund, patient representative, board member of the Network against
Gynecological Cancer

13.30 Panel discussion

13.50 PMCK Forum cancer
Kristina Sonnevi

14.00 Screening for drug sensitivity in lymphoma
Bjorn Wahlin
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14.15

14.30
15.10

15.50

16.05

16.15

16.30

16.45
18.00

Production of CAR T-Cells
Pontus Blomberg, Veccura

Coffee break

Cancer Core Europé

Jonas Bergh Presentation of the CCE

Ingemar Ehrnberg Tryltrac-Training next generation leaders
Janne Lehtié MTB-portal

Challenges and opportunities in image diagnostics (Al solutions)
Fredrik Strand

The role of the nurse in precision health care
Yvonne Wengstrom

Now it's time to move into the PM clinic, how do we do it? What can
research and technologies further contribute to precision medicine?
Paivi Ostling

Panel discussion
Poster presentations and mingle with snacks

End of day

Agenda Karolinska CCC-days 31 March 2023

Plats:
Moderator:

08.30

08.40

08.55

09.10

09.25
09.55

Ehrling Perssonsalen, Aula Medica Time: 08.30-14:30
Olof Akre

Welcome
Olof Akre

Implementation of robotic surgery in liver and pancreas
Ernesto Sparrelid

Myth and science regarding antioxidants and cancer
Sarah Schmidt

Assessing frailty in lung cancer patients, teamwork
Maria Helde Franklin,
Helena Uligren

Coffee break
Two projects initiated during the French EU-Presidency:

Pancreas/Cancer of poor prognosis;
Matthias Lohr
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10.25

10.40

11.00

12.00
13.00

14.00

14.20

14.30

Rehabilitation and return to work.
Yvonne Wengstrom

Prorect study
Alexander Valdman

Organized prostate cancer testing
Anna Lantz

Sjbberg Prize Lecture 2023
Kevan Shokat

Lunch

Childhood cancer
Anna Nilsson and Pernilla Grillner

Children and young people as stemcell donors to seriously ill siblings
Carina Rinaldo

Targeted inhibition of SAMHD1 enhances treatment responses in acute
myeloid leukaemia — from bench to bedside in 5 years
Nikolas Herold

The importance of the GMS project for pediatric oncology care
Tony Frisk

Novel approaches for neuroblastoma differentiation therapy
Malin Wickstrom

Cancerfonden
Goran Hagglund Chairman of Cancerfonden

Foresight - Where are we heading?
Patrik Rossi

End of day



