

Karolinska Comprehensive Cancer Center

Agenda Karolinska CCC-days 30 March 2023

Conference: Ehrling Perssonsalen,	Aula Medica	Time: (08.00-1	8.00
-----------------------------------	-------------	---------	---------	------

Moderator: Olof Akre

Registration and coffee from 08:00

08.30 Welcome

Anna Martling, Elias Arnér och Patrik Rossi,

Moderator Introduction

Olof Akre

09.00 Comprehensive Cancer Centers, networks and infrastructures in EU.

Simon Oberst

09.30 Coffee break

10.15 Sahlgrenska CCC

Edward Abel and Annika Baan

10.45 Skåne CCC

Silke Engelholm and Malin Axelsson

11.15 Panel discussion

11.35 What does vision-driven health mean?

Ebba Hallersjö Hult, Vision Zero Cancer

Richard Rosenquist Brandell, Test bed Sweden

kl 12.00 Lunch

13.00 Introduction to Precision Health

Olof Akre

13.10 What is possible today and what can we do tomorrow?

Maria Creignou,

Ingela Berglund, patient representative, board member of the Network against

Gynecological Cancer

13.30 Panel discussion

13.50 **PMCK Forum cancer**

Kristina Sonnevi

14.00 Screening for drug sensitivity in lymphoma

Björn Wahlin



Karolinska Comprehensive Cancer Center

14.15	Production of CAR T-Cells Pontus Blomberg, Veccura			
14.30	Coffee break			
15.10	Cancer Core Europé Jonas Bergh Presentation of the CCE Ingemar Ehrnberg Tryltrac-Training next generation leaders Janne Lehtiö MTB-portal			
15.50	Challenges and opportunities in image diagnostics (Al solutions) Fredrik Strand			
16.05	The role of the nurse in precision health care Yvonne Wengström			
16.15	Now it's time to move into the PM clinic, how do we do it? What can research and technologies further contribute to precision medicine? Päivi Östling			
16.30	Panel discussion			
16.45	Poster presentations and mingle with snacks			
18.00	End of day			
Agenda Karolinska CCC-days 31 March 2023				
Plats:	Ehrling Perssonsalen, Aula Medica Time: 08.30-14:30			
Moderator: Olof Akre				
08.30	Welcome Olof Akre			
08.40	Implementation of robotic surgery in liver and pancreas Ernesto Sparrelid			
08.55	Myth and science regarding antioxidants and cancer Sarah Schmidt			
09.10	Assessing frailty in lung cancer patients, teamwork Maria Helde Franklin, Helena Ullgren			
09.25	Coffee break			
09.55	Two projects initiated during the French EU-Presidency:			

Pancreas/Cancer of poor prognosis;

Matthias Löhr



Karolinska Comprehensive Cancer Center

	Rehabilitation and return to work. Yvonne Wengström
10.25	Prorect study Alexander Valdman
10.40	Organized prostate cancer testing Anna Lantz
11.00	Sjöberg Prize Lecture 2023 Kevan Shokat
12.00	Lunch
13.00	Childhood cancer Anna Nilsson and Pernilla Grillner
	Children and young people as stemcell donors to seriously ill siblings Carina Rinaldo
	Targeted inhibition of SAMHD1 enhances treatment responses in acute myeloid leukaemia – from bench to bedside in 5 years Nikolas Herold
	The importance of the GMS project for pediatric oncology care Tony Frisk
	Novel approaches for neuroblastoma differentiation therapy Malin Wickström
14.00	Cancerfonden Göran Hägglund Chairman of Cancerfonden
14.20	Foresight - Where are we heading? Patrik Rossi
14.30	End of day